

Delhi Public School, Hyderabad

(Under the Aegis of Delhi Public School, New Delhi)

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2023 - 2024

Prospectus & Registration Fee: Rs. 600/- (Non Refundable)

Caution Deposit

: Rs. 5,000/- (Refundable)

ANNUAL FEE PARTICULARS	
TUITION FEE	
(Payable in 3 installments)	
Class Nursery (LKG/PP1)	Rs. 1,49,700/-
Class Prep. (UKG/PP2)	Rs. 1,49,700/-
Class I to V	Rs. 1,57,200/-
Class VI to X	Rs. 1,66,800/-
Class XI	Rs. 1,98,000/-
OPTIONAL	
TRANSPORTATION FEE: (Payable in 3 installments)	
Upto 5 Km.	Rs. 38,100/-
Above 5 Km and below 10 Km.	Rs. 43,800/-
Above 10 Km.	Rs. 48,600/-

Books and Uniform are not included in the above fee.

